
* Dates are subject to change and will 
differ for each local authority, school 
and club; please see our website for 
more information.

Celebrations 
Around the World

Out in Space
Mon 15 Feb - Fri 19 Feb

Gaps Got Talent
Thurs 25 Mar - Fri 16th April

6 Weeks of Glorious Fun
Thurs 8 July - Fri 3 Sept

Mon 13 Dec – Wed 23 Dec

Mon 31 May - Fri 4 Jun 

Mon 18 Oct - Fri 29 Oct 
Gaps Got Skills

www.thegapclub.com

PLANNER
HOLIDAY CLUBS

Science, Fun 
& Experiment


